
LG SCORE
Place Competitor Relay Bench TGT-1 X TGT-2 X TGT-3 X LG-Total X-Total

1 Jon Blackman 2 2 46 43 49 1 138 1
2 Frank Carlson 2 1 42 49 3 46 1 137 4
3 Steve Sanderson 1 3 47 2 43 46 1 136 3
4 Bill Hubina 1 4 47 39 49 2 135 2
5 Don Neilson 2 5 43 47 45 1 135 1
6 Bill Bonser 1 5 46 39 49 2 134 2
7 Jim McCrystal 2 4 40 43 48 1 131 1
8 Carl Osborn 1 1 43 1 39 44 126 1
9 Barry Bluhm 2 3 45 1 41 40 126 1
10 Mike Leonard 2 6 34 41 1 33 108 1
11 Wyatt H 1 2 23 41 38 102 0
12 Mike Nagengast 1 6 0 47 46 1 93 1

LG GROUP
Place Competitor Relay Bench TGT-1 TGT-2 TGT-3 AVG

1 Bill Hubina 1 4 1.2220 3.3540 1.5830 2.0530
2 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.4820 1.3760 2.8240 2.2273
3 Don Nielson 2 5 2.0020 2.6860 3.3290 2.6723
4 Jon Blackman 2 2 2.8350 2.2810 3.5290 2.8817
5 Steve Sanderson 1 3 2.7410 4.6280 3.8380 3.7357
6 Frank Carlson 2 1 4.0110 2.5310 6.0900 4.2107
7 Barry Bluhm 2 3 2.8130 4.3100 5.7710 4.2980
8 Jim McCrystal 2 4 4.4450 5.2950 3.8480 4.5293
9 Mike Leonard 2 6 4.9340 6.5020 6.1910 5.8757
10 Carl Osborn 1 1 6.3490 7.2900 4.7300 6.1230
11 Wyatt H 1 2 19.5280 3.4090 4.0890 9.0087
12 Mike Nagengast 1 6 30.0000 2.8060 3.4560 12.0873

HG SCORE
Place Competitor Relay Bench TGT-1 X TGT-2 X TGT-3 X HG-Total X-Total

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 89 1 95 2 91 1 275 4
2 Mike Nagengast 1 6 88 1 94 1 87 2 269 4
3 Bill Hubina 1 4 90 2 93 3 85 2 268 7
4 Jon Blackman 2 2 85 92 2 91 1 268 3
5 Don Nielson 2 6 83 93 1 87 263 1
6 Jim McCrystal 2 5 84 2 84 1 89 257 3
7 Barry Bluhm 2 4 78 80 96 3 254 3
8 Steve Sanderson 1 3 88 1 90 59 237 1
9 Wyatt H 1 2 83 1 85 53 221 1
10 Carl Osborn 1 1 74 81 35 190 0
11 Mike Leonard 2 7 64 58 62 184 0
12 Frank Carlson 2 1 91 2 0 13 104 2

HG GROUP
Place Competitor Relay Bench TGT-1 TGT-2 TGT-3 AVG

1 Bill Hubina 1 4 4.4120 3.9680 5.6470 4.6757
2 Jon Blackman 2 2 4.4020 3.7220 6.0010 4.7083
3 Barry Bluhm 2 3 6.3480 5.2670 3.2260 4.9470
4 Don Nielson 2 5 4.6950 4.0790 7.0850 5.2863
5 Bill Bonser 1 5 3.9450 6.0110 6.7560 5.5707
6 Steve Sanderson 1 3 4.4900 4.4220 9.4170 6.1097
7 Mike Wagengast 1 6 5.5710 4.4370 9.5180 6.5087
8 Jim McCrystal 2 4 7.8090 6.3210 5.8440 6.6580
9 Wyatt H 1 2 10.7310 4.9700 4.8190 6.8400
10 Mike Leonard 2 6 6.7730 5.3060 9.6830 7.2540
11 Carl Osborn 1 1 4.5190 7.5070 24.7680 12.2647
12 Frank Carlson 2 1 7.1760 30.0000 42.4190 26.5317

TWO GUN SCORE
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG X HG X TOTAL X

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 134 2 275 4 409 6
2 Jon Blackman 2 2 138 1 268 3 406 4
3 Bill Hubina 1 4 135 2 268 7 403 9
4 Don Nielson 2 6 135 1 263 1 398 2



5 Jim McCrystal 2 5 131 1 257 3 388 4
6 Barry Bluhm 2 4 126 1 254 3 380 4
7 Steve Sanderson 1 3 136 3 237 1 373 4
8 Mike Nagengast 1 6 93 1 269 4 362 5
9 Wyatt H 1 2 102 0 221 1 323 1
10 Carl Osborn 1 1 126 1 190 0 316 1
11 Mike Leonard 2 7 108 1 184 0 292 1
12 Frank Carlson 2 1 137 4 104 2 241 6

TWO GUN GROUP
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG AVG

1 Bill Hubina 1 4 2.0530 4.6757 3.3644
2 Jon Blackman 2 2 2.8817 4.7083 3.7950
3 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.2273 5.5707 3.8990
4 Don Nielson 2 5 2.6723 5.2863 3.9793
5 Barry Bluhm 2 3 4.2980 4.9470 4.6225
6 Steve Sanderson 1 3 3.7357 6.1097 4.9227
7 Jim McCrystal 2 4 4.5293 6.6580 5.5937
8 Mike Leonard 2 6 5.8757 7.2540 6.5649
9 Wyatt H 1 2 9.0087 6.8400 7.9244
10 Carl Osborn 1 1 6.1230 12.2647 9.1939
11 Mike Nagengast 1 6 12.0873 6.5087 9.2980
12 Frank Carlson 2 1 4.2107 26.5317 15.3712

Place MATCH WINNER

1 Bill Hubina 9
2 Jon Blackman 11
3 Bill Bonser 14
4 Don Nielson 17
5 Steve Sanderson 22
6 Barry Bluhm 26
7 Jim McCrystal 29
8 Frank Carlson 32
9 Mike Nagengast 33
10 Carl Osborn 39
11 Mike Leonard 40
12 Wyatt H 40

HIGH SCORE - LG
Frank Carlsen 49 3X

SMALL GROUP - LG
Bill Hubina 1.222

HIGH SCORE - HG
Barry Bluhm 96 3X

SMALL GROUP - HG
Barry Bluhm 3.226
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